
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 30.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 29.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 28.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 27.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 26.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 25.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 24.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 23.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 22.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 21.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 20.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 19.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 18.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 17.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 16.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 15.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 14.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 13.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 12.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 11.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 10.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 9.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 8.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 7.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 6.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 5.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 4.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 3.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 2.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1.00

Total Points 465.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800250232646091&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800521486674390&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799717790919094&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799429927446955&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800548229556695&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799914788989374&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800419749636562&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799612195121586&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799668935666100&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800492193655253&round_id=7755800821664622845


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $245.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $185.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $108.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $108.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $100.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $98.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $70.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $63.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $50.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $50.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark $50.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David $38.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby $25.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $25.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $20.00

Total Purse $1,235.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800250232646091&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799717790919094&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800521486674390&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799668935666100&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800821664622845
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800821664622845


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 75 $100.00

2 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 76 $70.00

3 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 79 $50.00

4 Grote, DavidGrote, David 81 $0.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 82 $0.00

6 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 85 $0.00

7 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 86 $0.00

8 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 89 $0.00

9 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 91 $0.00

10 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 97 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 77 $100.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 $70.00

3 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 82 $50.00

4 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 84 $0.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 85 $0.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 88 $0.00

7 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 93 $0.00

8 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 94 $0.00

9 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 95 $0.00

WD Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald WD $0.00

WD Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 75 $100.00

2 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 76 $70.00

3 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 77 $50.00

4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 80 $20.00

5 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 80 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+3

+4

+7

+9

+10

+13

+14

+17

+19

+25

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+5

+9

+10

+12

+13

+16

+21

+22

+23

-

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+3

+4

+5

+8

+8

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801592107936015?called_from=&round_index=9
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248934
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195058694485
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195058694489
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248933
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248928
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248943
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195058694491
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195058694490
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248946
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248944
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248924
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248941
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248932
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195058694486
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248942
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248938
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248926
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248927
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248931
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195058694488
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248948
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248947
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195058694487
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248950
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248930


6 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 84 $0.00

7 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 84 $0.00

8 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 85 $0.00

9 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 85 $0.00

10 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 89 $0.00

11 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 91 $0.00

WD Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond WD $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

WD Luttrell, PatrickLuttrell, Patrick WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $680.00Total Purse Allocated: $680.00

+12

+12

+13

+13

+17

+19

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248939
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248936
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248949
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248940
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248935
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248937
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248929
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292515195092248945


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 75 30.00

2 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 75 29.00

3 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 76 28.00

4 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 76 27.00

5 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 77 26.00

6 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 77 25.00

7 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 79 24.00

8 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 80 23.00

9 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 80 22.00

10 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 21.00

11 Grote, DavidGrote, David 81 20.00

12 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 82 19.00

13 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 82 18.00

14 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 84 17.00

15 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 84 16.00

16 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 84 15.00

17 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 85 14.00

18 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 85 13.00

19 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 85 12.00

20 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 85 11.00

21 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 86 10.00

22 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 88 9.00

23 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 89 8.00

24 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 89 7.00

25 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 91 6.00

26 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 91 5.00

27 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 93 4.00

28 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 94 3.00

29 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 95 2.00

30 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 97 1.00

WD Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald WD 0.00

WD Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally WD 0.00

WD Luttrell, PatrickLuttrell, Patrick WD 0.00

WD Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond WD 0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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+3
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+4
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+5
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+8
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+10

+12

+12

+12

+13

+13

+13

+13

+14
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+17

+19

+19

+21

+22
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-

-

-

-

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8050730716075436302?called_from=&round_index=9
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811609
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811600
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366054
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811592
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811594
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811596
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811605
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366048
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811608
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811607
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811603
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366046
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811593
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811611
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366056
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366049
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366050
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366047
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811598
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366045
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811610
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811597
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366053
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366044
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811601
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811602
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811606
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366051
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811595
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260261366052
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502260227811604


Total Points Allocated: 465.00Total Points Allocated: 465.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard



Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 1 $38.00 Birdie on 10

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $38.00 Birdie on 16

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $38.00 Par on 11

Grote, DavidGrote, David 1 $38.00 Par on 3

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $38.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $190.00Total Purse Allocated: $190.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8050730743019645200?called_from=&round_index=9
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502396190370114
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502396190370127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502396190370120
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502396190370125
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502396190370115


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 2 $120.00 Eagle on 5, Eagle on 8

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $60.00 Eagle on 6

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 1 $60.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $240.00Total Purse Allocated: $240.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8050730733423077647?called_from=&round_index=9
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502334718650671
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502334718650666
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8292502334718650670


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Anderson, Rich $25.00 CTP #11

None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #15

None Lowe, Toby $25.00 CTP #3

None Randall, Randy $25.00 CTP #5

None Marquez, Joe $25.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Pearland GC LeaderboardPearland GC Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801899030325538?called_from=&round_index=9
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